1) The VWC provide high quality counselling and support services to women and children who are victims of violence

Response % Number
Agree 83 15
Disagree 6
Don’t Know 11
No Answer 0
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2) Information provided by the VWC to community members about violence against women and children is helpful

Response % Number
Agree 94 17
Disagree
Don’t Know
No Answer
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2. Information for community members is helpful
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3) The CAVAWSs have had a positive impact on changing community attitudes

3. CAVAWSs have positive impact on changing community
Response % Number attitudes
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4) The CAVAWS have had a positive impact on supporting victims in the community

Response % Number 4. CAVAWSs have had a positive impact on supporting
victims in the community
Agree 89 16
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5) The Male Advocacy Program for Women's Human Rights has helped the community understand that violence against women is a crime

Response % Number
Agree 89 16
Disagree
Don't Know
No Answer
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6) The VWC has helped to increase community acceptance that violence against women and children is a violation of human rights

Response % Number
Agree 94 17
Disagree
Don't Know
No Answer
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6. VWC has helped increase community acceptance that
VAWC is a violation of human rights
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7) Women who are victims of violence have more access to counselling and support due to VWC

Response % Number
Agree 94 17
Disagree
Don't Know
No Answer
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8) Children who are victims of violence have more access to counselling and support due to VWC

Response % Number
Agree 72 13
Disagree 6
Don’t' Know 17
No Answer 6
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counselling and support due to VWC
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9) Men are more supportive of women's rights to live free from violence

Response % Number 9. Men are more supportive of women's rights to live free
from violence

Agree 67 12 100 -
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10) More women are empowered to assert their right to live free from violence
10. More women are empowered to assert their right to live

Response % Number free from violence
Agree 72 13 100 -
Disagree 11
Don’t know 0 0 80 72
No answer 17 2
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11) VWC provides effective community education and awareness raising (workshops, talks, radio, mobile counselling)

Response % Number
Agree 89 16
Disagree
Don’t know
No answer
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11. VWC provides effective community education and
awareness raising
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12) VWC Community Education materials are helpful (radio, posters, brochures, newsletters, leaflets)

Response % Number
Agree 94 17
Disagree
Don't know
No answer
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13) VWC Responds to requests for assistance in atimely manner

Response % Number
Agree 67 12
Disagree 14
Don't know 21
No answer 7
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14) VWC collaborates with a range of government and non government organisations

Response % Number
Agree 94 17
Disagree
Don’t' Know
No Answer
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15) VWC and its programs are well managed.
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15. VWC and its programs are well managed
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Response % Number
Agree 89 16
Disagree 11
Don't Know
No Answer
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16) VWC Provide adequate training to staff and volunteers
Response % Number
Agree 67 12
Disagree 11
Don’t Know 11
No Answer 11
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16. VWC provide adequate training to staff and volunteers
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17) VWC provide adequate support to staff and volunteers

17. VWC provide adequate support to staff and volunteers
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18) VWC staff and volunteers are respected for their work in the community
Response % Number 18. VWC staff and volunteers are respected for their work in
the community
Agree 78 14
Disagree 0 0 100 4
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19) VWC staff and volunteers are able to discuss difficulties with their supervisor and solve problems

R y Numb 19. VWC staff and volunteers are able to discuss
esponse 2 umber difficulties with their supervisor and solve problems
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20) What do you think are the most significant achievements and changes VWC have made or contributed to? Do you have an example or story you could share?

Response % Number 20. Most significant achievements and changes VWC has made or
contributed to.
FPA 67 12
KAVAWS 44 100 7
MA and Men 22 4 a0 A
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21) What are the key obstacles and challenges for VWC? Can you please give examples?

21. Key Obstacles and Challenges for VWC

Response % Number
Comm_Resistance 44 8
Engaging Men 11 2
Rural outreach 28 5
*C/P/M -Justice 39 7
Awareness* 17 3

25
22) What is the best thing about working with VWC?
Response % Number
Helping women 56 10
Skills VAW 56 10
Self Empowerment 56 10
W orking w Community 17 3
Awareness raising 17 3
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23) What is the most difficult/challenging thing about working with VWC?

Response % Number
Org Mgt 22 4
Attitudes* 22 4
W orkload 11 2
VAW work 22 4
Training (time) 17 3
Justice system 6 1
18

24) Suggestions about how VWC can improve its work and impact in the future?

23. Most difficult/challenging thing about working with VWC?

Response % Number
Staff Cond/Quals 44 8
Mgt /Decision 33 6
CAVAWS 17 3
Coun. 22 4
Office space 22 4
Review CE 11 2
Increase CE 67 12
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25) How long have you worked with VWC?

Response % Number
<1 Year 11 2
<2 Years 17 3
<5 Years 44 8
>5 Years 28 5
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